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TEAM

#2 RS AL-only $50 TRADES
AL Roto 50
BZAL51

Four Strikes Out
LICK The SLICK
PeggyDeFore
Polar Bear

Sox Domination 1
The Spaceman
TWINKIES
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HIT
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
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0.0
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PITCH TOT
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
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Season Statistics

RBI SO SB AVG
.00000
.00000
.00000
.00000
.00000
.00000
.00000
.00000
.00000
.00000

.
Py

O O O O O O o o o o
O O O O O O o o o o
O O O O O o o o o o
O O O O O o o o o o

Copyright (c) www.rtsports.com

OOOOOOOOOOE

0
<

O O O O O O o o o o

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

O O O O o o o o o o I

o3}
[vs)

O O O O O O o o o o

K ERA WHIP
00.000000.00000
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